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Part NO. Xv UNO, Caliber No. | 10000 | 10024 | 1010A | 1012A | 10158 | 1020 | 10222 

BEES = à A % jew, 
B&B M Name of parts els 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 

701 Ba Train wheel bridge A21 C39 A22 C44 E36 A01 C41 

017 =%=E Third wheel and pinion 149 O- -O- © O 151 —+— 0 

023 ME Fourth wheel and pinion 305 323 306 327 328 296 318 

028 RUE Cannon pinion with driving wheel 265 282 266 288 292 261 287 

064 YJLÉ Clutch wheel 79 O Or -O Oo O- O 

065 E (0.74 12.635mm) Setting stem (0.75 12.635mm) 471 499 471 499 471 499 

065 AH (0.74 17.985mm) Setting stem (0.7 4 17.985mm) 473 495 

065 AE (0.94 12.635mm) Setting stem (0.94 12.635mm) 479 504 479 504 414 1——0 

065 E (0.94 18.015mm) Setting stem (0.95 18.015mm) 481 505 481 505 ——O 471 ——O 

065 AE (23.985mm) Setting stem (23.985mm) 508 

067 FRY Setting lever 173 Or O O O 168 194 

071 DYXX Yoke 131 136 131 136 —+— 0 131 136 

072 H/ EXE Minute wheel and pinion 121 O O O O O O 

076 ‚NE Setting wheel 64 O O O O O O 

077 AMI Setting lever spring 129 136 (135) 129 135 136 129 135 

084 AEE Fifth wheel and pinion 70 O © O O O O 

190 ER — 7 Stator 152 O O O O O O 

212 RAN 1} — Spacer for setting stem 221 241 221 241 ———O 216 239 

230 EN Battery strap insulator 22 O O O O 22 (21) 22 

231 EHFNR Battery connector spring 359 368 359 368 +0 359 368 

246 SERIA IL Coil unit 182 (168) 181 182 (168) 181 —— O0 182 (168) 181 

279 8558 Unit of electronic circuit A45 O O O O A46 ——O 

280 Tit Battery 34 O O O O 3 ——O 

285 a Rotor 175 O O O O © © 

923 N SD AZZ Screw for coil unit 107 O O O O O O 

923 SR Screw for train wheel bridge 112 (106) O O -O 112 112 (106) ——O 

750 STR HR Plate complete B66 C28 B66 (28 ——O B46 C26 
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PARERI. “bi Caliber No. | 4939A | 1032a | 1040A | 1045A 

BRE] | E x LE 
2B da % M Name of parts els 00 00 00 00 

701 a Train wheel bridge A00 C38 E03 E04 

017 =BE Third wheel and pinion 149 O O O 

023 ME Fourth wheel and pinion 295 322 328 +—O 

025 HE Second wheel 107 ——O 

028 ALE Cannon pinion with driving wheel 259 281 306 ——0 

064 IRE Clutch wheel 79 O O O 

065 E (0.74 12.635mm) Setting stem (0.7 # 12.635mm) 471 499 O O 

065 AE (0.74 17.985mm) Setting stem (0.7 # 17.985mm) 473 495 O O 

065 E (0.94 12.635mm) Setting stem (0.9 # 12.635mm) 474 O O O 

065 AE (0.94 18.015mm) Setting stem (0.9 4 18.015mm) 477 O O © 

067 FRY Setting lever 168 194 O O 

071 DYXX Yoke 131 136 Or O 

072 H/ZE Minute wheel and pinion 21 ——O 1260 —-— O0 

076 ‚Nike Setting wheel 64 © O O 

077 ERT Setting lever spring 129 135 136 ——O 

084 AEH Fifth wheel and pinion N —+—0O 3 +—O 

087 HABE (1) Intermediate for sec wheel (1) 195 —+— 0 

087 ARE (2) Intermediate for sec wheel (2) 195 196 

190 sad Stator 152 O- O O 

212 ÉXEZN—#— Spacer for setting stem 216 239 O O 

230 EN HEAR EE Battery strap insulator 22 (21) 22 O O 

231 Ep LAS Battery connector spring 359 368 © O 

246 SERIA IL Coil unit 182 (168) 181 © O 

279 1856178 Unit of electronic circuit A45 O O O 

280 Si Battery 34 O O O 

285 E 4 — Rotor 175 O O O 

903 PEMIL/NA Second wheel strap 06: =—— 0 

923 IT ME AZ Screw for coil unit 107 —O O O 

923 BSR Screw for train wheel bridge 112 (106) ——O 112 + 0 

750 SER HEAR Plate complete B46 C26 C68 C70 
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H4073 10-2 
Catalog No. 10-2 
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* This development is the same as CAL. 9630. 
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re . 
parco Zr NO, Caliber No. | 4999A | 1002A | 1010A | 1012A | 10158 | 1020A | 1022A 

| N, 
Bas E ES o. of, Jey, 

AB dn 4 M Name of parts els 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 

075 GE: Hour wheel 454 ——O 455 O 0 446 ——O 

078 ETRE Dial washer 04 ——O 

087 BEBEEIE Intermediate date correcting wheel 62 184 62 184 —— O0 

103 EHE Date dial driving wheel 111 O —O O O 

109 HEI LI | — Date jumper 50 O O O O 

110 XFIRZIR Dial guard ring 42 —+— 0 43 O O 

116 BEE LIN— Calendar corrector lever 112 O O O— O 

178 | RARE Day dial gib 14 +0 

293 SEC Date dial guard 102 —+— O0 103 Or O 

713 Ein Dial guard 112 O O O 

929 ART x Screw for date dial guard 51 — Or O O 
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+ + 1) /N—No. Caliber No. 1030A 1032A 1040A 1045A 
Part No. m 

WAHEED E = 3.7 
BB da À M Name of parts els 00 00 00 00 

020 TAB Lower fifth pinion 07 —+——O 

075 GE Hour wheel 446 ——O 467 —+— 0 

078 Et EE Dial washer 04 O O O 

713 EL Lower plate 15 TO 

922 BR + 7 Lower plate screw 94 —A— 0 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

                
  

      
       


